
 

RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEETS 
ALPHA RODEO, QLD 

24th March 2023 
Commences: 6:00 PM 

Slack Commences: 12:00 PM 
 
 

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK  SLACK 1 1 Billy Dallas D/M 
BRONC RIDE 
 2 Joel Gleeson D/M 
 3 Toby Crumblin   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SLACK 1 1 Justin Ross   
 2 Clay Ferguson   
 3 Blayne Johnson D/M 
 4 Tom Ings   
 5 Jack Taylor D/M 
 6 Kurt Vella   
 7 Kade Buntine   
 8 Cade Ferguson   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tejay Angland   
 2 Hayden Davis D/M 
 3 Jesse Remfrey   
 4 Dylan Brandenburg   
 5 Logan Beak D/M 
 6 Darcy Harrison-Douglas D/M 
 7 Braiden Curtis D/M 

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SLACK 1 1 Regan Lyons   
RIDE 
 2 Jed Coote   
 3 Jarrod Hall   
 4 Cade Ferguson   
 5 Patrick Duncan   
 6 Will Crosby   
 7 Joe Curtin D/M 
 8 Brayden Dollard   
 9 Reece Wallace D/M 
 10 Sam Stanford   
 11 Toby Hale   
 12 Billy Stephens   

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SLACK 2 1 Jack Finger   
RIDE 
 2 Charlie Head D/M 
 3 Aleksander lander   
 4 Jack Neilson   
 5 Tim Monds D/M 
 6 Kelly Hanson   
 7 Tejay Angland   
 8 George Chong   
 9 Rory O'Donohoe D/M 
 10 Jacob Drury   
 11 Harry lehman D/M 
\BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 David Worsfold   301RF DARKIE 
 2 Deon Lane   218-CMC SILK TOUCH 



 

  
 
 
 
 
 3 Joel Gleeson D/M MS50-RF DELTA DOWN 
 4 Toby Crumblin   MS48RF HAYLEY 
 5 Billy Dallas D/M 206CMC TOKYO MASSAGE 
 6 Tom Phibbs   134CMC BLOWOUT 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Tracey Watts   
 2 Lani Alexander   
 3 Whitney-Ann Gleeson   
 4 Brooke Pokarier   
 5 Katie Vaughan   
 6 Ella Brummell D/M 
 7 Courtney Gray   
 8 Jordan Cashion   
 9 Shaina Gosper   
 10 PJ Hanrahan   
 11 Mackenzie Barrett   
 12 Tanya Major D/M 
 13 Tyra Spring   
 14 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens   
 15 Jorja Iker   
 16 Zara Benjamin   
 17 Joelene Gleeson   
 18 Chloe Howlett   
 19 Tayla Kinsey D/M 
 20 Olivia Priester   
 21 Sara Eagle   
 22 Angela Simpson   
 23 Amy Eckford   
 24 Ayda Labuschewski   
 25 Kate Reid   
 26 Maree Prow D/M 
 27 Leanne Caban   
 28 Renee Acton   
 29 Teal Ayers   
 30 Kristy dmitrieff D/M 
 31 Klancy Higgins   
 32 Kristine Stagg   
 33 Tyler Morton D/M 
 34 Emi Carlson   
 35 Layney Deguara   
 36 Bianca Hertel D/M 
BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Maddison Caban   
 2 Jamie Cottam   
 3 Mikaela Longbottom   
 4 Shirley Ayers   
 5 Brandee Ferguson   
 6 Natasha Vandermeer D/M 
 7 Jordyn O'Toole   
 8 Aleisha O'Dell   
 9 Annalise Kenny   
 10 Dakota Baretta   



 

 

 

 

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jess Munro   
 2 Tracey Watts   
 3 Jamie-Lee Milner   
 4 Teal Ayers   
 5 Karen McCormick   
 6 Dakota Baretta   
 7 Joebie McPhee   
 8 Mackenzie March   
 9 Holly Forster   
 10 Shirley Ayers   
 11 Jordyn O'Toole   
 12 Maisy Hetherington   
 13 PJ Hanrahan   
 14 Falon Hoare   
 15 Ashanti Hutchins   
 16 Danielle Marshall   
 17 Renee Acton   
 18 Leanne Caban   
 19 Brandee Ferguson   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Kym Ash   
 2 Annalise Kenny   
 3 Maddison Caban   
 4 Gemma Ash   
 5 Caitlan Ash   
 6 Kathryn Hale   
 7 Regan Burgoine   
 8 Shaye Land   
 9 Katie Vaughan   
 10 Brooke Pokarier   
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jane Ryan   
 2 Jorja Iker   
 3 Nicola Lillyman   
 4 Lacey Hoskins   
 5 Emma Forster   
 6 Jamie Cottam   
 7 Angela Simpson   
 8 Chloe Howlett   
 9 Alyesha Burford   
 10 Leanne Deguara   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Kai Clark   280 CMC INDY 
 2 Clay Ferguson   731 CMC VEGAS LIGHTS 
 3 Cameron Southern   622CMC DUGOUT 
 4 George Chong   614 CMC SMOKE 
 5 Eli Bee   10 CMC T DOG 
 6 Cameron McLennan   211-CMC HALE STORM 
 7 Toby Hale   JG810CMC NO CHILL 
JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Louise O'Neil   
 2 Olivia Foxlee   
 3 Jaydee Coveney   
 4 Emi Carlson   



 

  
 
 
 
 
 5 Braxton Eagle   
 6 Tyler Morton D/M 
 7 Ayda Labuschewski   
 8 Layney Deguara   
 9 Charlee-Rose Prow   
 10 Emily Ward   
 11 Mia Diplock-Barron   
 12 Sidnee Cowan   
 13 Mackenzie March   
 14 Olivia Priester   
 15 Mackenzie McCulloch   
 16 Marlee Durbidge D/M 
 17 Jacy Morton D/M 
 18 Tyra Spring   
 19 Charlie Limpus   
 20 Chelsey Roots   
 21 Brandy Durbidge   
 22 Falon Hoare   
 23 Jordyn O'Toole   
 24 Riley O'Dell   
 25 Cade Ferguson   
 26 Jessie Brummell D/M 
 27 Oliva Eagle   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE - 12  SLACK 1 1 Matilda Shrimp D/M 
& Under 
 2 Cruz Leahy   
 3 Mason Iker   
 4 Savannah Hoch D/M 
 5 Kodah Lovett   
 6 Kellie Nichol   
 7 Jessie McClelland D/M 
 8 Colt Seeds D/M 
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jake Deguara   
 2 Emily Ward   
 3 Falon Hoare   
 4 Garrett Hanrahan   
 5 Rhys O'Toole   
 6 Riley O'Dell   
 7 Charlie Limpus   
 8 Lacey Hoskins   
 9 Mason Iker   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jayden Kenny   
 2 Louise O'Neil   
 3 Layney Deguara   
 4 Mackenzie March   
 5 Joseph Foxlee   
 6 Olivia Priester   
 7 Brandy Durbidge   
 8 Mackenzie McCulloch   
 9 Cade Ferguson   



 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 3 1 Emi Carlson   
 2 Jackson Dixson   
 3 Jordyn O'Toole   
 4 Tyler Kenny   
 5 Tyra Spring   
 6 Kardah Hanrahan   
 7 Jett Leahy   
 8 Coben Ayers   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jesse Remfrey   
 2 Cade Ferguson   
 3 Jackson Dixson   
 4 Matty Ahern   
 5 Justin Ross   
 6 Marshall McCulloch   
 7 Rawley McWhirter   
 8 Kurt Vella   
 9 Tom Ings  

  
JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK  1       1     Riley O'Dell   
 2 Cooper Hoare   
 3 Matty Ahern   
 4 Jackson Dixson   
 5 Caylan O'Dell   
 6 Jesse Remfrey   
 7 Tom Ings   
 8 Blayne Iker D/M 
 9 River McInnes   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 2 1 Clancy Shrimp D/M 
 2 Jayden Kenny   
 3 Cade Ferguson   
 4 Justin Ross   
 5 Marshall McCulloch   
 6 Garrett Hanrahan   
 7 Coben Ayers   
 8 Kardah Hanrahan   
 9 Rawley McWhirter   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jett Leahy   
 2 Mackenzie March   
 3 Lacey Hoskins   
 4 Emily Ward   
 5 Coben Ayers   
 6 Cade Ferguson   
 7 Cooper Kenny   
 8 Joseph Foxlee   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Mason Iker   
 2 Kardah Hanrahan   
 3 Jake Deguara   
 4 Falon Hoare   
 5 Jayden Kenny   



 

  
 
 
 
 
 6 Jackson Dixson   
 7 Garrett Hanrahan   
 8 Tyler Kenny   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Toby Hale   
 2 Ty Pokarier   
 3 Cameron Milner   
 4 Toby Crumblin   
 5 Aaron Leahy   
 6 Coben Ayers   
 7 Tyler Kenny   
 8 Clay Caban   
ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Kai Clark   
 2 Warrick Hale   
 3 Shane Kenny   
 4 Shane Iker   
 5 Campbell Hodson   
 6 Dylan Corbet   
 7 Kardah Hanrahan   
 8 Jayden Kenny   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Greg Hamilton   999RF VIKING 
 2 Robbie Berryman   611RF SONIC 
 3 Jacob Drury   97-CMC STYLE BENDER 
 4 Mitchell Lansdowne   0110CMC LITTLE JOHN 
 5 Clint Read   206RF OUT OF PEARL 
 6 Daniel Imsirovic   MS29-RF PUGGSLEY 
 7 Billy Stephens   91CMC BLUE BOY 
 8 Jarrod Hall   63CMC TEXAS PLAY BOY 
 9 Charlie Head D/M 203RF FOOLS GOLD 
 10 Tejay Angland   MS4RF NYLEX 
 11 Will Crosby   15RF VOLCANO 
 12 Jed Coote   MS51-RF MORTICIUS 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Lachie Sheppard   151RF VALLEY SNAKE 
 2 Callum Clement   204CMC NAVAJO 
 3 Regan Lyons   PG3CMC BUFFALO BILL 
 4 Jack Neilson   MS19RF DENIM N LACE 
 5 Wade Seeds D/M 208RF UNKNOWN 
 6 Jordan Iker   MS613RF KING OF ROSES 
 7 Sam Stanford   24RF UNKNOWN 
 8 Patrick Duncan   20CMC BUSHRANGER 
 9 Kelly Hanson   216CMC HOMEGROWN 
 10 Jack Finger   9RF UNKNOWN 
 11 Cameron Southern   MS208RF PERFECT MATCH 

STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 William Sloan   
 2 Kacey Kenny   
 3 Clay Caban   
 4 Wade Forster   
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Campbell Hodson   
 2 Tate Van Wel   
 3 Brett Cross   



 

  
 
 
 
 
 4 Shane Iker   
 5 Jesse Glass   
 6 Terry Flute   
 7 Nick Painter   
 8 Bradley Alloway   
 9 Thomas Durbidge   
 10 Jordan Iker   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Cameron Milner   
 2 Tyler Kenny   
 3 Adam Harvey   
 4 Alistair Malone   
 5 Jess Munro   
 6 Dale Caban   
 7 Aaron Leahy   
 8 Scott Napier   
 9 Colin Ferguson   
 10 Brendan Kenny   
 11 Ty Pokarier   
 12 Grant Eagle   
 13 Joebie McPhee   
 14 Kacey Kenny   
 15 Jamie Reynolds   
 16 Jesse Glass   
 17 Toby Hale   
 18 Jett Leahy   
 19 Chris Cameron   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Angela Simpson   
 2 Clay Caban   
 3 Coben Ayers   
 4 Jackson Clark   
 5 Robert McPhee   
 6 Jake Deguara   
 7 Wade Forster   
 8 Warrick Hale   
 9 Andrew Forster   
TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Kai Clark   
 2 Shane Kenny   
 3 Campbell Hodson   
 4 Shane Iker   
 5 Daniel Guilford   
 6 Lee Hanrahan   
 7 Holly Forster   
 8 Jarrod Deguara   
 9 Terry Flute   
 10 Jayden Kenny   



 

 
 

 

 

 

PROGRAM 

Slack 12:00pm 

Junior Barrel Race 

12 & Under Barrel Race 

Junior Team Roping 

Junior Breakaway 

Team Roping 

Ladies’ Breakaway 

Rope and Tie 

2nd Div Saddle Bronc  

2nd Bull Ride 

Junior Steer Ride 

Junior Team Roping 

Junior Breakaway 

Team Roping 

Ladies’ Breakaway 

2nd Div Bareback 

2nd Div Saddle Bronc 

Junior Steer Ride 

Ladies’ Barrel Race 

Mini Bulls 

Main 6:00pm 

Ladies’ Barrel Race 

Saddle Bronc 

2nd Div Bull Ride 

Rope and Tie 

Junior Bull Ride 

GRAND ENTRY 

Bareback 

Team Roping 

Ladies’ Breakaway 

Saddle Bronc 

Steer Wrestling (ALL ONE SECTION) 

Bull Ride 


